

Central Alabama Association, Inc.

of the United States Bowling Congress 278 Carolina Ct. Montgomery, AL 36117-4381 www.centralalabamabowling.com

Scholarship Donation Form

From the CAA to you:

	Donation	Our Deepest	Listed in CAA	Certificate of	Framed & Matted	Plaque
		Thanks	Yearbook	Appreciation	Certificate	
Friend	\$1 - \$9	*				
Associate	\$10 - \$49	*	*			
Benefactor	\$50 - \$99	*	*	*		
Sponsor	\$100 - \$499	*	*	*	*	
Life Sponsor	\$500 - up	*	*	*	*	*

PLEASE GIVE TO THIS WORTHY CAUSE

Donations may be made for any special occasion.

In Honor of		Birthday _	
In Honor of the Marriage of			
In Honor of the birth of			
In Memory of			
In Honor of the graduation of			
Any other special occasion			
Your contribution is greatly apprec			
Mail your donation to:			
CAA Scholarship Committee	Donor's Name		
278 Carolina Ct.	Address		
Montgomery, AL 36117-4381	City	State	Zip
	Amount Donated		